CARRICK-ON-SUIR AC SUMMER SERIES 2019

Friday 31st May 2019

Race 3- Deadmans 5 Mile

Results for All Competitors in finish order

Place

OooONOTULh~hWN

Time

0:25:39
0:25:51
0:26:22
0:27:25
0:27:41
0:27:46
0:27:54
0:28:11
0:28:44
0:28:57
0:29:16
0:29:46
0:29:59
0:30:16
0:30:36
0:30:39
0:30:46
0:30:51
0:31:00
0:31:20
0:31:37
0:31:39
0:31:51
0:31:52
0:32:11
0:32:24
0:32:31
0:32:32
0:32:33
0:32:40
0:33:02
0:33:17
0:33:31
0:34:01
0:34:04
0:34:13
0:34:18
0:34:19
0:34:20
0:34:24
0:34:37
0:34:48
0:34:54
0:34:58
0:35:10
0:35:14
0:35:15
0:35:23
0:36:05
0:36:10

Name

MURPHY, Noel
BOLAND, Jimmy
SHEIL, Niall
MCKENNA, Marc
FLYNN, Anthony
WALSH, Derek
SMITH, Danny
O'CONNOR, Alan
SCOLLARD, PJ
O'DONNELL, Aaron
AHEARNE, Michael
GOUGH, Dermot
O'BRIEN, Keith
DROHAN, Walter

LOUGHNANE, Madeline

BOOKLE, Patrick
ROCHE, Patrick
O'KEEFFE, Eugene
MACKEY, Conor
O'DWYER, Darren
TRACEY, Tim
CARROLL, John
HOGAN, Tom
O'SULLIVAN, John
O'CEALLAIGH, Niall
HALLEY, Jim
MACKEY, Lee
HORGAN, Barry
AHERNE, Neilus
DOWNEY, Andrew
CASHMAN, John
FINN, Tommy
DROHAN, Barry
WALKINS, Anne
FLYNN, Eddie
GRIFFIN, Maria
LANNEN, Patrick
HOGAN, James
LANIGAN, Dermot
HORGAN, Elaine
DWYER, Anthony
MOLLOY, Mary
O'DWYER, William
POWER, Jamie
O'CONNOR, Beth
KAVANAGH, Thomas
LYONS, Johnny
BAWDEN, David
STEELE, Jamie
DWYER, Tony

Team

Waterford AC
Clonmel AC

St Killians
Waterford
West Waterford
Carrick AC

united striders
Waterford AC
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
West Waterford
Thurles Crokes
St Josephs
Carrick AC
Carrick AC

Carrick AC
West Waterford
Waterford AC
Clonmel AC
Dundrum

Clonmel AC
Midleton
Carrick AC
Midleton

St Josephs

St Josephs
West Waterford

Carrick Triathalon Club

Carrick AC
Clonmel AC
West Waterford
Carrick AC

united striders

7.30 pm

Age Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Junior Boys
Junior Boys
Mens Over 55
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 50
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 60
Mens Over 45
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Ladies Over 50
Mens Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 60
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Mens Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Junior Boys

Pace Race
min/mile  No

05:07.7
05:10.1
05:16.3
05:28.9
05:32.1
05:33.1
05:34.7
05:38.1
05:44.7
05:47.3
05:51.1
05:57.1
05:59.7
06:03.1
06:07.1
06:07.7
06:09.1
06:10.1
06:11.9
06:15.9
06:19.3
06:19.7
06:22.1
06:22.3
06:26.1
06:28.7
06:30.1
06:30.3
06:30.5
06:31.9
06:36.3
06:39.3
06:42.1
06:48.1
06:48.7
06:50.5
06:51.5
06:51.7
06:51.9
06:52.7
06:55.3
06:57.5
06:58.7
06:59.5
07:01.9
07:02.6
07:02.8
07:04.4
07:12.8
07:13.8

332
212
201
333
378
391
191
308
304
198
376
302
309
311
204
322
306
206
320
197
323
195
327
392
316
313
319
406
213
329
328
207
209
269
394
214
305
321
382
405
393
270
202
390
307
389
208
324
190
336



Results for All Competitors in finish order

Place

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Time

0:36:11
0:36:18
0:36:28
0:36:35
0:36:35
0:36:40
0:37:23
0:37:32
0:37:46
0:37:49
0:37:54
0:38:00
0:38:05
0:38:06
0:38:09
0:38:11
0:38:20
0:38:22
0:38:24
0:39:25
0:39:37
0:39:42
0:39:42
0:39:46
0:40:07
0:40:18
0:40:25
0:41:37
0:41:40
0:41:53
0:41:58
0:42:02
0:42:45
0:42:49
0:43:17
0:43:19
0:43:23
0:43:55
0:44:43
0:45:25
0:45:30
0:45:40
0:46:31
0:46:46
0:50:19

Name

BRETT, Kenny
CONCANNON, Mick
GALLOWAY, Andrew
HENNESSY, Breda
PARLE, Pat
O'DONOGHUE, Donal
O'NEILL, Shane
WALSH, Angela
WALSH, Sareen
KENNEDY, Derek
DOLLARD, Andy
O'CONNOR, Margaret
RYAN, Emma
GOLDRING, Alastair
BYRNE, Anna
BROSNAN, Sean
KELLY, Mary
DUNFORD, Ann
BURKE, Richard
FOX, Harry

WALSH, Tina
POWER, Tony
O'CONNELL, Nannette
POWER, Onra
MAHER, Gary
DUNNE, Sinead
CAMPBELL, John
POWER, Jimmy
BARRY, Geraldine
NI FAOLAIN, Sinead
BRADFIELD, Linda
LYONS, Gillian
WALSH, Yvonne
CRONIN, Ann
O'BRIEN, Clare
COADY, Shauna
DUNNE, Sean
KELLY, Siobhan
BRETT, Jo
FITZPATRICK, Mary
SKELLY, Eileen
FALCONER, Helena
BARTLEY, Lisa
MCGRATH, Ted
BROWNE, Trish

Team

Clonmel AC
West Waterford
Coolquill

St Josephs

Watergrass Hill

Clonmel AC
Clonmel AC

kilmacow

St Josephs

Clonmel AC

Clonmel Triathlon Club
Carrick AC

West Waterford
Carrick AC

Carrick AC
West Waterford

Carrick AC

Carrick AC

West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford

Waterford Triathlon Club

Carrick AC
Carrick AC

Carrick AC
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC
Carrick AC

Carrick Triathalon Club

There were 95 finishers in the All Competitors category

Age Category

Mens Over 45
Mens Over 55
Mens Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Mens Over 60
Mens Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Mens Over 40
Mens Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 45
Ladies Over 50
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 50
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Mens Over 55
Mens Over 55
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 55
Ladies Over 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 55
Ladies Over 55
Ladies Over 50
Ladies Over 40
Mens Over 55
Ladies Over 50

Pace Race
min/mile No

07:14.0
07:15.4
07:17.4
07:18.8
07:18.8
07:19.8
07:28.4
07:30.2
07:33.0
07:33.6
07:34.6
07:35.8
07:36.8
07:37.0
07:37.6
07:38.0
07:39.8
07:40.2
07:40.6
07:52.8
07:55.2
07:56.2
07:56.2
07:57.0
08:01.2
08:03.4
08:04.8
08:19.2
08:19.8
08:22.4
08:23.4
08:24.2
08:32.8
08:33.6
08:39.2
08:39.6
08:40.4
08:46.8
08:56.4
09:04.8
09:05.8
09:07.8
09:18.0
09:21.0
10:03.6

375
402
399
331
312
301
400
404
385
303
196
330
310
314
397
317
315
335
395
203
318
380
210
413
187
193
381
192
383
403
414
401
396
326
373
377
194
334
374
379
384
325
205
211
398



